RE3OLUT L 1978-16:

Esq. Denton Bell moved fthat rescolution Wo. 1978-16 be put on the floovr for discussion,
seconded by Esq. James R. Bell. |
Eeq. James Porter moved to amend vreanlution No. 1978-16 to read that any line item
ahill be axpended wilthout the Weaklay County' Guarterly Court Budget Committes Approval.
motion seconded by Eaq. Larvy Tavliar,

AMEIDEEST 50, L 5O g ‘ :

-

To limit the expenditures to 1/17 of ecch line item,

Upon belng put to & volce votes motion carried:

AA8OTT

FUNDS AND ZUPENDITURES )
pueluulue JULY 1, 1978 "-

ACCOUNT REVENTTES, TUND BALLHOES, A¥ND
o, EXPENDITURES

111 City or f8pecial Sehnol Litrict LUDTTAL POTAL
112 Tuition BREY ! i AUTGET
114 Other Tevenue Froam Locs]l Solreese THAD TEAR 1977-78

121 County Revenue

321 State PFunds

132 State Capital Optlay

133 Foderal Funds Recelved Thru State

0 Federal Funds Receivsd THrectly

150 Proceeds From Sals of

160 Proceeds From Notes

170 fale of Property and Recrwnries

180 Transf. frem Tenn. Systems

190 Transfers From Other Systems

200 Internal Transfers and 7efunds
' 97-99 TOTAL AVATILABI KW WUNDS




ACCPTMT

NO.

11
112
11l
1”1
131
132
133
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
Ll
97-99

2100
2200
2300
2109
2500
2600
2700
2820
2900
3000
3100
32NN
3300
300
3500
3£00
3700
3900
81

"‘, l'f"]‘a 'l !
REVENURS, FUND BELANCTS, L GUENKRAT
RXPENDL TS FUSPOST

LoD
Gity or Specilal “choo} Tistrinct
Tuitian
dther Revenue Trom Tncal

L1

surces 10000 --

County Revenue 1723807 -
“tates Tunds ﬂqﬁ”“&]__
“hete Capital ™utlay 81000 -~

FFdGPBl Funds Racelved Thru “tata
F-deral Punds Recelved Directly
froceeds From “ale of Bpmiis
roceeds From Notes

Sals of FProp. and Recovoriers AONND - -

Trans. From Tenn, Syahbams

Trans. from Other sSystems

—}[/\ '1"\

e

Int. Trans. and Hefunds E5000 -
TOTAIL, REV. AND TRANS,(EST. REVYENURL
Res., and/or fund Balancesn LEOO0 -
TOTAL, AVATIABLY PRFUNTDS L9nyniy -~
WYPENDITURE®

Administration
Instruetion
Attendance
Health Services

Transportation 287250 -~
Omeration of Plant hEafen - -
Maintensnce of [lant 107000 -~
®ixed Charges 17L 850 -~

Foad Saprvices

Student Body Activities

Community Services

Canital Qutlay 170000--
Zebt Service

Paymentis to Obthor Schanl Doatess

Adnlt Rducaticn

Education of Handicapjed 2990587 -«
Vecationel Iducation LOBEP s
Other HZxpenditures and Teans,
TOEAT, EXPUNLITITRES

(AP PROPRIATIONS) NG - -

RIS SERS

Pursuant to the rules of the Touvrh, this resc-lutien
C

members of the Weakley

/8/ Clyde B, Miles / e/ Jobhn

ounty Quarterly Court:

FUDERAT, FOOL:
PA0IRATS SERVLCE
i FITD
18641000 527017790
|
|
|

| 27000
|
TRANTID-- L7000 -

is gpona

ared by the following
L

S. Hapris Jr.

Approved for Fund Availability:

/3/ James H, Westbrnok, Jr.

James H, Westhrook, Jr.
Chalrman, Budget Committes

Mction was mads by Esq. Denton Bell that the forecoling and hereto zttached resclution
be approved; seconded by Esg. John
Motion carried. AYE 19 NAY O

ABIEVT 2

WS

Harrig, Tpnn b51pg put to

SPPROVED:
/87 Charlas T, Buths,

a roll 2all vate

ATTESTED TO:

/S/ James T. Omer

James T, Omer, County Courtfl lerk

NAME ADDRESS
Susie Sims Dresden, Ten.
Pattie B. Fuller Martin, Tann/

Billy M,

Johnson

Frankie Jefferies

Sue Thomas Lreaden, Tonn.
Jean Morris Gleason, Ten.
Frad Morris Gleason, Tenn.

Patsy Dunn

Ruth E, Fldar

Alice Eassary

Rhonda G, Snider

Patricia A, Tilley -

Tharpleg

T, Butts, County Judge

jata

LO0CUEATTON
Sims ins.

Leg. Sec.
Morris Motors
Morris Mothrs
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It was suggested by the tleakley County Quarterly Court thet all persons applying for
a notary should have their nawes adlresses snd ~ecupation on the list in arder far
the Magistrates to be able to detarmin whether they should be approved.

Motlon mede by Esy. James Bell, seconded by Tsq, John Hsrris that fhp foregoing
notary list be approved: Upon being put to a voice vote motion carried,

t s

MOTION {oE TO BACEEL 77,010, 5% bk T st R

|
~Bsq. James H. Westbrook, Jr, moved bthab we approprlste the amount of federal funds noh
to exceed Z70,000.00 dellars be spent on the schosl board and thet Mr. Buckley won't,

Motion made by Lsg. Jomes H. Jestbroaok, Jr. thet the School Ihpartmenb be suthorized
to expend 270,000.00 dollars snd receive 270,000.00 dallare reverme for federal
programs for the fiscal year of 77-70 , Tsqg., Denton Bell =zeonded the motion.

Motion not to expend more than »eceived and will get this in the Budgot.

':Upon being put teo & reoll culﬁ vote rotion carried AYE 19 NAY O ARGANT 2 : -




